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2024 Show Results

Show #0024-0039 - HPA FALL SHOW held on 08/31/2024 at Henry County Fairgrounds, New Castle, IN
Youth Walk Trot Showmanship 10-18

Reg #
91090

Reg #
93461

93653

Reg #
92369

92833
91704

Owner
Rebecca J Higgins

Owner
Clay Banter

Shara Cutts

Owner
Rachel Everett

Arlinda Wills
Lucinda Herren

Youth Halter Mares - All Ages

Reqg #
93461

Owner
Clay Banter

Youth Halter Geldings - All Ages

Reg #

91090
93804

Youth Color - 18 & Under

Reg #

91994
92603
90710
91704

Owner

Rebecca J Higgins
Vicki L Coffman

Owner

Aaron Tuschen
Vicki L Coffman
Vicki L Coffman
Lucinda Herren

Youth Showmanship - 18 & Under

Reqg #
90451

Class #1105
Place Back # Horse
1 Exquisite N Good
Class #12 Yearling Mares
Place Back # Horse
1 Xtra Flirty
2 Docs Golden Starr
Class #120 Barrel Racing - All Ages
Place Back # Horse
1 Fs Golden Ticket
2 Machinesgoldendream
3 Im Dressed In Blond
Class #1201
Place Back # Horse
1 Xtra Flirty
Class #1204
Place Back # Horse
1 Devil Anse
2 Exquisite N Good
3 Rockn It In Gold
Class #1208
Place Back # Horse
1 Devil Anse
2 Strait To The Top
3 Invested Mechanic
4 Sheza Cool Mechanic
5 Im Dressed In Blond
Class #1210
Place Back # Horse
1 Im Applelicious
2 Strait To The Top

91994

Owner
Lanie Kaye Dawes

Aaron Tuschen

Owner City/State
Veedersburg, Indiana

Owner City/State
Warren, Indiana

Veedersburg, Indiana

Owner City/State
Wingate, Indiana

Crawfordsville, Indiana
Williamsburg, Ohio

Owner City/State
Warren, Indiana

Owner City/State

Veedersburg, Indiana
Columbus, Indiana

Owner City/State

Sioux Center, lowa
Columbus, Indiana
Columbus, Indiana
Williamsburg, Ohio

Owner City/State
Wash. C.H., Ohio

Sioux Center, lowa

1 Shown

Rider
Kinley Jo Leslie

2 Shown

Rider
Clay Banter

Shara Cutts

3 Shown

Rider
Rachel Cleary

Rachel Cleary
Shawn Kristin Budke

1 Shown

Rider
Gabriel Caseltine

3 Shown

Rider
Lanie Kaye Dawes

Kinley Jo Leslie
Gabby L Ferrenburg

5 Shown

Rider
Lanie Kaye Dawes

Kenley Alyce Tuschen
Gabriel Caseltine
Gabby L Ferrenburg
Abigail S Herren

3 Shown

Rider
Lanie Kaye Dawes

Kenley Alyce Tuschen

109106
108324
108593
108280
109336

Points
0

Points
1

0

Points
2

1
0

Points
0

Points
2

1
0

Points

w

o O, DN

Points



http://www.palominohba.com/

90710

Vicki L Coffman

Youth Western Horsemanship - 18 & Un

Reqg #
91994

90451
91704
88558

Owner
Aaron Tuschen

Lanie Kaye Dawes
Lucinda Herren
Clay/Kristi Banter

Youth Hunt Seat Equitation - 18 & Un

Reg #
91994

91704

Owner
Aaron Tuschen

Lucinda Herren

Youth Western Pleasure - 18 & Under

Reg #
91994

91704
90451

Youth Trail - 18 & Under

Reqg #
90451

91704
91994

Owner
Aaron Tuschen

Lucinda Herren
Lanie Kaye Dawes

Owner
Lanie Kaye Dawes

Lucinda Herren
Aaron Tuschen

Youth Ranch Rail Pleasure - 18 & Under

3 Sheza Cool Mechanic
Class #1220
Place Back # Horse
1 Strait To The Top
2 Im Applelicious
3 Im Dressed In Blond
4 Vanilla Yella
Class #1230
Place Back # Horse
1 Strait To The Top
2 Im Dressed In Blond
Class #1240
Place Back # Horse
1 Strait To The Top
2 Im Dressed In Blond
3 Im Applelicious
Class #1250
Place Back # Horse
1 Im Applelicious
2 Im Dressed In Blond
3 Strait To The Top
Class #1253
Place Back # Horse
1 Im Dressed In Blond
2 Strait To The Top
3 Dress Sophisticated
Class #130

Place Back #

Reg #
91704

91994
90723

Owner
Lucinda Herren

Aaron Tuschen
Megan Kemp-Winters

Hunter Under Saddle - All Ages

Horse

A W N P

5
Class #1310

Place Back#

Mechanics Investment
Rugged N Lukin

Im Applelicious
Iveencounteredangels
Im Dressed In Blond

Reg #
91934

92952
90451
91783
91704

Owner
Julie Schley

Bobbi Jo Taylor
Lanie Kaye Dawes
Andrea Leigh Martin
Lucinda Herren

Youth Hunter Under Saddle - 18 & Und

Horse

1

Im Dressed In Blond

Reqg #
91704

Owner
Lucinda Herren

Columbus, Indiana

Owner City/State
Sioux Center, lowa

Wash. C.H., Ohio
Williamsburg, Ohio
Warren, Indiana

Owner City/State
Sioux Center, lowa

Williamsburg, Ohio

Owner City/State
Sioux Center, lowa

Williamsburg, Ohio
Wash. C.H., Ohio

Owner City/State
Wash. C.H., Ohio

Williamsburg, Ohio

Sioux Center, lowa

Owner City/State
Williamsburg, Ohio

Sioux Center, lowa
Columbus, Indiana

Owner City/State
Boyden, lowa

Green Bay, Wisconsin
Wash. C.H., Ohio
Hebron, Ohio
Williamsburg, Ohio

Owner City/State
Williamsburg, Ohio

Gabby L Ferrenburg
4 Shown

Rider
Kenley Alyce Tuschen

Lanie Kaye Dawes
Abigail S Herren
Gabby L Ferrenburg

3 Shown

Rider
Kenley Alyce Tuschen

Abigail S Herren

4 Shown

Rider
Kenley Alyce Tuschen

Abigail S Herren
Lanie Kaye Dawes

3 Shown

Rider
Lanie Kaye Dawes

Abigail S Herren
Kenley Alyce Tuschen

3 Shown

Rider
Abigail S Herren

Kenley Alyce Tuschen
Gabby L Ferrenburg

5 Shown

Rider
Julie Schley

Shawn Kristin Budke
Lanie Kaye Dawes

Andrea Leigh Martin
Shawn Kristin Budke

3 Shown

Rider
Abigail S Herren

108280

Mem #
108324

109106
109336
108280

104355
93135
109106
107239
93135

Points

w

o B N

Points

Points
3

2
1

Points
2

1
0

Points
2

1
0

Points

w

o O, DN

Points




2 Strait To The Top 91994 Aaron Tuschen
3 Im Applelicious 90451 Lanie Kaye Dawes
Class #1320  Youth Road Hack - 18 & Under
Place Back # Horse Reg # Owner
1 Im Dressed In Blond 91704 Lucinda Herren
2 Strait To The Top 91994 Aaron Tuschen
Class #1380  Youth Ranch Riding - 18 & Under
Place Back # Horse Reg# Owner
1 Strait To The Top 91994 Aaron Tuschen
2 Im Dressed In Blond 91704 Lucinda Herren
Class #1386  Youth Ranch Trail - 18 & Under
Place Back # Horse Reg #  Owner
1 Im Dressed In Blond 91704 Lucinda Herren
2 Strait To The Top 91994 Aaron Tuschen
Class #1398  Grand Champ Youth Mare
Place Back # Horse Reg#  Owner
1 Xtra Flirty 93461 Clay Banter
2 Invested Mechanic 92603 Vicki L Coffman
Class #1399  Grand Champ Youth Gelding
Place Back # Horse Reg#  Owner
1 Devil Anse
2 Im Dressed In Blond 91704 Lucinda Herren
Class #14 Three Year Old Mares
Place Back # Horse Reg#  Owner
1 Stylelized 92732 Dennis E/Beth A Stewart
2 Exhaling 92699 Andrew C/Lisa A Eikenberry
Class #1405  Youth Hunter In Hand All Age/All Sex
Place Back # Horse Reg# Owner
1 Im Applelicious 90451 Lanie Kaye Dawes
2 Docs Golden Starr 93653 Shara Cutts
3 Im Dressed In Blond 91704 Lucinda Herren
Class #1413  Youth Performance Halter Mares
Place Back # Horse Reg#  Owner
1 Invested Mechanic 92603 Vicki L Coffman
2 Sheza Cool Mechanic 90710 Vicki L Coffman
3 Im Applelicious 90451 Lanie Kaye Dawes

Sioux Center, lowa
Wash. C.H., Ohio

Owner City/State
Williamsburg, Ohio

Sioux Center, lowa

Owner City/State
Sioux Center, lowa

Williamsburg, Ohio

Owner City/State
Williamsburg, Ohio

Sioux Center, lowa

Owner City/State
Warren, Indiana

Columbus, Indiana

Owner City/State

Williamsburg, Ohio

Owner City/State
Kempton, Indiana

Flora, Indiana

Owner City/State
Wash. C.H., Ohio

Veedersburg, Indiana
Williamsburg, Ohio

Owner City/State
Columbus, Indiana

Columbus, Indiana
Wash. C.H., Ohio

Kenley Alyce Tuschen

Lanie Kaye Dawes

2 Shown

Rider
Abigail S Herren

Kenley Alyce Tuschen
2 Shown

Rider
Kenley Alyce Tuschen

Abigail S Herren
2 Shown

Rider
Abigail S Herren

Kenley Alyce Tuschen

3 Shown

Rider
Gabriel Caseltine

Gabriel Caseltine

6 Shown

Rider
Lanie Kaye Dawes

Abigail S Herren
2 Shown

Rider
Dennis E Stewart

Lisa A Eikenberry
3 Shown

Rider
Lanie Kaye Dawes

Kinley Jo Leslie
Abigail S Herren

3 Shown

Rider
Gabriel Caseltine

Gabby L Ferrenburg
Lanie Kaye Dawes

108324
109106

Mem #
109336

108324

Points
1

0

Points
1

0

Points
1

0

Points
3

0

Points
2

0

Points
1

0

Points
2

1
0

Points
2

1
0

3o0f12



Owner
Lucinda Herren

Clay Banter
Clay/Kristi Banter
Aaron Tuschen

Owner
Lucinda Herren

Megan Kemp-Winters
Aaron Tuschen

Owner
Clay Banter

Owner
Lanie Kaye Dawes

Lucinda Herren

Owner
Lucinda Herren

Aaron Tuschen

Lanie Kaye Dawes

Owner
Lucinda Herren

Aaron Tuschen

Lanie Kaye Dawes

Owner
Aaron Tuschen

Lucinda Herren
Lanie Kaye Dawes

Owner

Class #1414  Youth Performance Halter Geldings
Place Back# Horse Reg #
1 Im Dressed In Blond 91704
2 Rock Solid Gold 93455
3 Vanilla Yella 88558
4 Strait To The Top 91994
Class #1416  Youth Ranch Conformation
Place Back# Horse Reg #
1 Im Dressed In Blond 91704
2 Dress Sophisticated 90723
3 Strait To The Top 91994
Class #1419  Youth In Hand Trail
Place Back # Horse Reg #
1 Rock Solid Gold 93455
Class #1610 Y N Showmanship 18&U
Place Back # Horse Reg #
1 Im Applelicious 90451
2 Im Dressed In Blond 91704
Class #1620 Y N Western Horseman 18&U
Place Back # Horse Reg #
1 Im Dressed In Blond 91704
2 Strait To The Top 91994
3 Im Applelicious 90451
Class #1630 Y N Hunt Seat Equit 18&U
Place Back # Horse Reg #
1 Im Dressed In Blond 91704
2 Strait To The Top 91994
3 Im Applelicious 90451
Class #1640 Y N Western Pleasure 18&U
Place Back# Horse Reg #
1 Strait To The Top 91994
2 Im Dressed In Blond 91704
3 Im Applelicious 90451
Class #1650 Y N Trail 18&U
Place Back # Horse Reg #
1 Im Applelicious 90451

Lanie Kaye Dawes

Owner City/State
Williamsburg, Ohio

Warren, Indiana
Warren, Indiana

Sioux Center, lowa

Owner City/State
Williamsburg, Ohio

Columbus, Indiana
Sioux Center, lowa

Owner City/State
Warren, Indiana

Owner City/State
Wash. C.H., Ohio

Williamsburg, Ohio

Owner City/State
Williamsburg, Ohio

Sioux Center, lowa
Wash. C.H., Ohio

Owner City/State
Williamsburg, Ohio

Sioux Center, lowa
Wash. C.H., Ohio

Owner City/State
Sioux Center, lowa

Williamsburg, Ohio
Wash. C.H., Ohio

Owner City/State
Wash. C.H., Ohio

4 Shown

Rider
Abigail S Herren

Gabriel Caseltine
Gabby L Ferrenburg
Kenley Alyce Tuschen

3 Shown

Rider
Abigail S Herren

Gabby L Ferrenburg
Kenley Alyce Tuschen

2 Shown

Rider

Gabby L Ferrenburg
3 Shown

Rider
Lanie Kaye Dawes

Abigail S Herren
3 Shown

Rider
Abigail S Herren

Kenley Alyce Tuschen
Lanie Kaye Dawes

3 Shown

Rider
Abigail S Herren

Kenley Alyce Tuschen

Lanie Kaye Dawes

3 Shown

Rider
Kenley Alyce Tuschen

Abigail S Herren
Lanie Kaye Dawes

3 Shown

Rider
Lanie Kaye Dawes

Mem #
109336

108593
108280
108324

Mem #
109336

108324
109106

Points

w

SO P, DN

Points

Points
1

Points
2

1

Points
2

1
0

Points
2

1
0

Points
2

1
0

Points
2
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91704
91994

Reg #
91704

90451

Reg #
91994

91704

Lucinda Herren
Aaron Tuschen

Owner
Lucinda Herren

Lanie Kaye Dawes

Owner
Aaron Tuschen

Lucinda Herren

PB Youth Hunter In Hand All Age/All Sex

Reg #
93803

92815

Reqg #

93455

Reg #
92603

90710
92952
91124

Owner
Kinley Jo Leslie

Shara Cutts

Owner

Clay Banter

Owner
Vicki L Coffman

Vicki L Coffman
Bobbi Jo Taylor
Michele D Kelley

2 Im Dressed In Blond
3 Strait To The Top
Class #1710 Y N HunterUnderSaddle18&U
Place Back # Horse
1 Im Dressed In Blond
2 Im Applelicious
Class #1760 Y N Ranch Riding 18&U
Place Back# Horse
1 Strait To The Top
2 Im Dressed In Blond
Class #1990
Place Back# Horse
1 Frenchmansfastticket
2 Docs Golden Arrow
Class #22 Yearling Geldings
Place Back# Horse
1 Devil Anse
2 Rock Solid Gold
Class #229 Performance Halter Mares
Place Back# Horse
1 Invested Mechanic
2 Sheza Cool Mechanic
3 Rugged N Lukin
4 Daddy Prefers Blondes
Class #230

Place Back #

Performance Halter Geldings

Horse

A W N P

5
Class #232

Place Back#

Double Investment
Connection So Good
Iveencounteredangels
No Zip Sherlock
Vanilla Yella

Open Hunter In Hand

Horse

1
2
3

Rugged N Lukin
Docs Golden Starr
Im Dressed In Blond

Reg #
93018

91931
91783
92867
88558

Owner
Sara D Ferguson

Darrel/Amanda Hersom
Andrea Leigh Martin
Roxann Hudson
Clay/Kristi Banter

Owner
Bobbi Jo Taylor

Shara Cutts
Lucinda Herren

Williamsburg, Ohio

Sioux Center, lowa

Abigail S Herren

Kenley Alyce Tuschen

2 Shown

Owner City/State
Williamsburg, Ohio

Wash. C.H., Ohio

Rider
Abigail S Herren

Lanie Kaye Dawes

2 Shown

Owner City/State
Sioux Center, lowa

Williamsburg, Ohio

Rider

Kenley Alyce Tuschen

Abigail S Herren

2 Shown

Owner City/State
Crawfordsville, Indiana

Veedersburg, Indiana

Rider
Kinley Jo Leslie

Kinley Jo Leslie

2 Shown
Owner City/State Rider
Shawn Kristin Budke
Warren, Indiana Clay Banter
4 Shown
Owner City/State Rider

Columbus, Indiana
Columbus, Indiana
Green Bay, Wisconsin

Vicki L Coffman
Terry D Coffman
Shawn Kristin Budke

Bethel Springs, Tennessee Ricky Young
5 Shown
Owner City/State Rider

Union, Kentucky
Fredericktown, Missouri
Hebron, Ohio

Linden, Indiana

Shawn Kristin Budke
Darrel Hersom
Andrea Leigh Martin

Roxann Hudson

Warren, Indiana Clay Banter
3 Shown
Owner City/State Rider
Green Bay, Wisconsin Shawn Kristin Budke
Veedersburg, Indiana Shara Cutts

Williamsburg, Ohio

Shawn Kristin Budke

109336
108324

Mem #
109459

109459

93135
46309
107239
51536
105355

Mem #
93135

108354
93135

Points
1

0

Points
1

0

Points
1

0

Points
1

0

Points

w

o B DN

Points

w

o O, N

Points

0




Owner
Larry E/Betty Jo Andis

Marietta J Biggs/Andee Swick

Owner

Marietta J Biggs/Andee Swick
Vicki L Coffman

Larry E/Betty Jo Andis

Clay Banter

Gene Conder

Sara D Ferguson

Rachel Everett

Andrew C/Lisa A Eikenberry

Owner
Shara Cutts

Clay Banter

Owner
Michele D Kelley

Clay/Kristi Banter
Morgan Ann Childs

Megan Kemp-Winters

Owner
Andrea Leigh Martin

Morgan Ann Childs

Owner
Shara Cutts

Clay Banter

Owner

Class #26 Aged Geldings
Place Back# Horse Reg #
1 Coolsified Gold Kid 88720
2 Yellin Atcha 91305
Class #31 Color - All Ages
Place Back# Horse Reg #
1 Devil Anse
2 Yellin Atcha 91305
3 Invested Mechanic 92603
4 Coolsified Gold Kid 88720
5 Xtra Flirty 93461
6 Heza Awesome Feature 90963
7 Double Investment 93018
8 Fs Golden Ticket 92369
9 Exhaling 92699
Class #319 In Hand Trail
Place Back # Horse Reg #
1 Docs Golden Starr 93653
2 Rock Solid Gold 93455
Class #3400 Amateur Western Horsemanship
Place Back # Horse Reg #
1 Daddy Prefers Blondes 91124
2 Vanilla Yella 88558
3 Only Blonde In Town 91904
4 Dress Sophisticated 90723
Class #3410 Amateur Hunt Seat Equitation
Place Back# Horse Reg #
1 Iveencounteredangels 91783
2 Only Blonde In Town 91904
Class #3419  Amateur In Hand Trail
Place Back # Horse Reg #
1 Docs Golden Starr 93653
2 Rock Solid Gold 93455
Class #3436  Amateur Jr Mares
Place Back # Horse Reg #
1 Stylelized 92732

Dennis E/Beth A Stewart

Owner City/State
Morristown, Indiana

Westfield, lllinois

Owner City/State

Westfield, lllinois
Columbus, Indiana
Morristown, Indiana
Warren, Indiana
Locust, North Carolina
Union, Kentucky
Wingate, Indiana
Flora, Indiana

Owner City/State
Veedersburg, Indiana

Warren, Indiana

Owner City/State

Bethel Springs, Tennessee

Warren, Indiana
Shelbyville, Indiana

Columbus, Indiana

Owner City/State
Hebron, Ohio

Shelbyville, Indiana

Owner City/State
Veedersburg, Indiana

Warren, Indiana

Owner City/State
Kempton, Indiana

2 Shown

Rider
Melonie R Furnish

Andee L Swick
9 Shown

Rider
Shawn Kristin Budke

Andee L Swick
Vicki L Coffman
Melonie R Furnish
Clay Banter

Gene Conder
Sara D Ferguson
Rachel Cleary
Lisa A Eikenberry

3 Shown

Rider
Shara Cutts

Clay Banter

4 Shown

Rider
Michele D Kelley

Clay Banter
Morgan Ann Childs
Megan Kemp-Winters

2 Shown

Rider
Andrea Leigh Martin

Morgan Ann Childs
3 Shown

Rider
Shara Cutts

Clay Banter
4 Shown

Rider
Dennis E Stewart

93135
107621
79774
27563
105355
3330
89963
107797
90089

93341
105355
102178
106693

Mem #
108354

105355

Points
1

0

Points

O O O O O P, N W b

Points

Points

w

SO P, DN

Points

Points
2

1

Points
3
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Amateur Geldings - All Ages

93461
92699
93653

Reqg #
91305

91090

90963
93427

Clay Banter
Andrew C/Lisa A Eikenberry
Shara Cutts

Owner
Marietta J Biggs/Andee Swick

Rebecca J Higgins

Gene Conder

Joyce A Leckron

Amateur Performance Halter Mares

2 Xtra Flirty
3 Exhaling
4 Docs Golden Starr
Class #3438
Place Back # Horse
1 Yellin Atcha
2 Exquisite N Good
3 Devil Anse
4 Heza Awesome Feature
5 Suddenly Rocked
Class #3442
Place Back # Horse
1 Invested Mechanic
2 Sheza Cool Mechanic
3 Daddy Prefers Blondes
Class #3443

Place Back #

Reg #
92603

90710
91124

Owner
Vicki L Coffman

Vicki L Coffman
Michele D Kelley

Amateur Performance Halter Geldings

Horse

Reg #
93018

91783
92867
91931
93455
88558

Reg #
91305

92603
93461
90963
93018
92699

Owner
Sara D Ferguson

Andrea Leigh Martin
Roxann Hudson
Darrel/Amanda Hersom
Clay Banter

Clay/Kristi Banter

Owner
Marietta J Biggs/Andee Swick

Vicki L Coffman

Clay Banter

Gene Conder

Sara D Ferguson

Andrew C/Lisa A Eikenberry

Amateur Yearling Longe Line

1 Double Investment
2 Iveencounteredangels
3 No Zip Sherlock
4 Connection So Good
5 Rock Solid Gold
6 Vanilla Yella
Class #3445  Amateur Color
Place Back # Horse
1 Yellin Atcha
2 Invested Mechanic
3 Xtra Flirty
4 Heza Awesome Feature
5 Double Investment
6 Exhaling
Class #3448
Place Back # Horse
1 Shez Breakn The Bank
2 Rock Solid Gold
3 Suddenly Rocked

Reg #
93532

93455
93427

Owner
Britt L Eagan

Clay Banter
Joyce A Leckron

Warren, Indiana
Flora, Indiana
Veedersburg, Indiana

Owner City/State
Westfield, lllinois

Veedersburg, Indiana

Locust, North Carolina

Indianapolis, Indiana

Owner City/State
Columbus, Indiana

Columbus, Indiana

Bethel Springs, Tennessee

Owner City/State
Union, Kentucky

Hebron, Ohio

Linden, Indiana
Fredericktown, Missouri
Warren, Indiana

Warren, Indiana

Owner City/State
Westfield, lllinois

Columbus, Indiana
Warren, Indiana
Locust, North Carolina
Union, Kentucky

Flora, Indiana

Owner City/State
Dix, lllinois

Warren, Indiana
Indianapolis, Indiana

Clay Banter
Lisa A Eikenberry
Shara Cutts

5 Shown

Rider
Andee L Swick

Rebecca J Higgins
Vurdis John Brashear
Gene Conder

Joyce A Leckron

3 Shown

Rider
Vicki L Coffman

Terry D Coffman
Michele D Kelley

6 Shown

Rider
Sara D Ferguson

Andrea Leigh Martin
Roxann Hudson
Amanda L Hersom
Clay Banter

Clay Banter

6 Shown

Rider
Andee L Swick

Vicki L Coffman
Clay Banter
Gene Conder
Sara D Ferguson
Lisa A Eikenberry

3 Shown

Rider
Britt L Eagan

Clay Banter
Joyce A Leckron

105355
90089
108354

89963
107239

51536

60873
105355
105355

Points

w

o O N

Points

Points

O O O Fr N W

Points

O O O Fr N W

Points
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Class #3450 Amateur Western Pleasure
Place Back# Horse Reg # Owner
1 Vanilla Yella 88558 Clay/Kristi Banter
2 Dress Sophisticated 90723 Megan Kemp-Winters
3 Sheza Cool Mechanic 90710 Vicki L Coffman
4 Daddy Prefers Blondes 91124 Michele D Kelley
5 Connection So Good 91931 Darrel/Amanda Hersom
6 No Zip Sherlock 92867 Roxann Hudson
7 Invested Mechanic 92603 Vicki L Coffman
Class #3471  Amateur Weanling Geldings
Place Back # Horse Reg#  Owner
1 Rockn It In Gold 93804 Vicki L Coffman
Class #3478  Grand Champ Amateur Mare
Place Back # Horse Reg #  Owner
1 Stylelized 92732 Dennis E/Beth A Stewart
2 Xtra Flirty 93461 Clay Banter
Class #3479  Grand Champ Amateur Gelding
Place Back# Horse Reg # Owner
1 Double Investment 93018 Sara D Ferguson
2 Vanilla Yella 88558 Clay/Kristi Banter
Class #3490 Amateur Showmanship
Place Back # Horse Reg#  Owner
1 Daddy Prefers Blondes 91124 Michele D Kelley
2 Only Blonde In Town 91904 Morgan Ann Childs
3 Iveencounteredangels 91783 Andrea Leigh Martin
Class #3494  Amateur Ranch Riding
Place Back # Horse Reg #  Owner
1 Only Blonde In Town 91904 Morgan Ann Childs
2 Dress Sophisticated 90723 Megan Kemp-Winters
Class #3504  Amateur Hunter In Hand (All Age/All Sex)
Place Back # Horse Reg#  Owner
1 Batt Mans Cruiser 88272 Kathleen M Wilson
2 Docs Golden Starr 93653 Shara Cutts
Class #3519 PB Amt In Hand Trail
Place Back # Horse Reg#  Owner
1 The Salty Investment 93317 Tamera Mclntyre

7 Shown

Owner City/State Rider

Warren, Indiana Clay Banter
Columbus, Indiana Megan Kemp-Winters
Columbus, Indiana Terry D Coffman
Michele D Kelley

Amanda L Hersom

Bethel Springs, Tennessee
Fredericktown, Missouri

Roxann Hudson
Vicki L Coffman

Linden, Indiana
Columbus, Indiana

1 Shown
Owner City/State Rider
Columbus, Indiana Vicki L Coffman
4 Shown
Owner City/State Rider
Kempton, Indiana Dennis E Stewart
Warren, Indiana Clay Banter
8 Shown
Owner City/State Rider
Union, Kentucky Sara D Ferguson
Warren, Indiana Clay Banter
3 Shown
Owner City/State Rider

Bethel Springs, Tennessee Michele D Kelley

Shelbyville, Indiana Morgan Ann Childs

Hebron, Ohio Andrea Leigh Martin
2 Shown
Owner City/State Rider

Shelbyville, Indiana Morgan Ann Childs

Columbus, Indiana Megan Kemp-Winters

2 Shown
Owner City/State Rider
Columbus, Indiana Kathleen M Wilson
Veedersburg, Indiana Shara Cutts
2 Shown
Owner City/State Rider

Connersville, Indiana Tamera Mclintyre

Mem #
49769

105355

Mem #
102178

106693

Points
1

1

Points
0

0

Points
2

1
0

Points
1

0

Points
1

0

Points
1




2 Im Not Agoldenrocker 93750 Jason R Perkins Napoleon, Ohio Jason R Perkins
Class #3548 PB Amt Yearling Longe Line 2 Shown
Place Back # Horse Reg#  Owner Owner City/State Rider
1 The Salty Investment 93317 Tamera Mclntyre Connersville, Indiana Tamera Mclintyre
2 Im Not Agoldenrocker 93750 Jason R Perkins Napoleon, Ohio Jason R Perkins
Class #3590 PB Amt Showmanship 1 Shown
Place Back # Horse Reg#  Owner Owner City/State Rider
1 Docs Golden Arrow 92815 Shara Cutts Veedersburg, Indiana Shara Cutts
Class #3595 PB Amt Hunter In Hand (All Age/All Sex) 1 Shown
Place Back # Horse Reg#  Owner Owner City/State Rider
1 Docs Golden Arrow 92815 Shara Cutts Veedersburg, Indiana Shara Cutts
Class #3650  Amt 50+ Western Pleasure 5 Shown
Place Back # Horse Reg# Owner Owner City/State Rider
1 Daddy Prefers Blondes 91124 Michele D Kelley Bethel Springs, Tennessee Michele D Kelley
2 Sheza Cool Mechanic 90710 Vicki L Coffman Columbus, Indiana Terry D Coffman
3 Connection So Good 91931 Darrel/Amanda Hersom Fredericktown, Missouri Amanda L Hersom
4 Invested Mechanic 92603 Vicki L Coffman Columbus, Indiana Vicki L Coffman
5 No Zip Sherlock 92867 Roxann Hudson Linden, Indiana Roxann Hudson
Class #37 Grand Champ Mare 6 Shown
Place Back # Horse Reg#  Owner Owner City/State Rider
1 Stylelized 92732 Dennis E/Beth A Stewart Kempton, Indiana Dennis E Stewart
2 Xtra Flirty 93461 Clay Banter Warren, Indiana Clay Banter
Class #38 Grand Champ Gelding 6 Shown
Place Back # Horse Reg#  Owner Owner City/State Rider
1 Coolsified Gold Kid 88720 Larry E/Betty Jo Andis Morristown, Indiana Melonie R Furnish
2 Yellin Atcha 91305 Marietta J Biggs/Andee Swick  Westfield, Illinois Andee L Swick
Class #3805  Amateur Walk Trot Showmanship 9 Shown
Place Back # Horse Reg# Owner Owner City/State Rider
1 Iveencounteredangels 91783 Andrea Leigh Martin Hebron, Ohio Christine Stacoffe Martin
2 Batt Mans Cruiser 88272 Kathleen M Wilson Columbus, Indiana Kathleen M Wilson
3 Heza Awesome Feature 90963 Gene Conder Locust, North Carolina Gene Conder
4 Machinesgoldendream 92833 Arlinda Wills Crawfordsville, Indiana Arlinda Wills
5 Exhaling 92699 Andrew C/Lisa A Eikenberry Flora, Indiana Lisa A Eikenberry
6 Docs Golden Starr 93653 Shara Cutts Veedersburg, Indiana Shara Cutts
7 LSF Bell N Blu Denim 93733 Breanne Deaver Crawfordsville, Indiana Breanne Deaver
8 Double Investment 93018 Sara D Ferguson Union, Kentucky Sara D Ferguson

104215

Mem #
108354

73233
104197
3330
107213
90089
108354
109413
89963

Points
1

0

Points
0

Points
0

Points

w

o O, N

Points

Points
3

0

Points

O O O O L N W b
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Amateur Walk Trot West Horsemanship

Reg #
92833

88272
90963
91783
93018

Reg #
88272

Reg #
93018

88272
92833
90963
93733
91783

93803
92815

Owner
Arlinda Wills

Kathleen M Wilson
Gene Conder
Andrea Leigh Martin
Sara D Ferguson

Owner
Kathleen M Wilson

Owner
Sara D Ferguson

Kathleen M Wilson
Arlinda Wills

Gene Conder
Breanne Deaver
Andrea Leigh Martin

Owner
Darrel/Amanda Hersom

Sara D Ferguson
Vicki L Coffman
Melonie R Furnish

Owner
Clay/Kristi Banter

Michele D Kelley
Megan Kemp-Winters
Vicki L Coffman
Lucinda Herren

Owner
Kinley Jo Leslie

Shara Cutts

Class #3806
Place Back# Horse
1 Machinesgoldendream
2 Batt Mans Cruiser
3 Heza Awesome Feature
4 Iveencounteredangels
5 Double Investment
Class #3809  Amateur Walk Trot Trail
Place Back # Horse
1 Batt Mans Cruiser
Class #3810 Amateur Walk Trot West Pleasure
Place Back # Horse
1 Double Investment
2 Batt Mans Cruiser
3 Machinesgoldendream
4 Heza Awesome Feature
5 LSF Bell N Blu Denim
6 Iveencounteredangels
Class #41 Jr Western Pleasure
Place Back # Horse
1 Connection So Good
2 Double Investment
3 Invested Mechanic
4 Hez Suddnly Good
Class #42 Sr Western Pleasure
Place Back # Horse
1 Vanilla Yella
2 Daddy Prefers Blondes
3 Dress Sophisticated
4 Sheza Cool Mechanic
5 Im Dressed In Blond
Class #420 PB Mares All Ages
Place Back # Horse
1 Frenchmansfastticket
2 Docs Golden Arrow
Class #4223

Novice Amateur Western Horsemanship

5 Shown

Owner City/State
Crawfordsville, Indiana

Columbus, Indiana
Locust, North Carolina
Hebron, Ohio

Union, Kentucky

Rider
Arlinda Wills

Kathleen M Wilson
Gene Conder

Christine Stacoffe Martin
Sara D Ferguson

1 Shown

Owner City/State
Columbus, Indiana

Rider
Kathleen M Wilson

6 Shown

Owner City/State
Union, Kentucky

Columbus, Indiana
Crawfordsville, Indiana
Locust, North Carolina

Crawfordsville, Indiana

Rider
Sara D Ferguson

Kathleen M Wilson
Arlinda Wills

Gene Conder
Breanne Deaver

Hebron, Ohio Christine Stacoffe Martin
4 Shown
Owner City/State Rider

Fredericktown, Missouri
Union, Kentucky
Columbus, Indiana
Middletown, Indiana

Darrel Hersom
Shawn Kristin Budke
Vicki L Coffman
Melonie R Furnish

5 Shown
Owner City/State Rider
Warren, Indiana Clay Banter

Bethel Springs, Tennessee
Columbus, Indiana
Columbus, Indiana
Williamsburg, Ohio

Ricky Young

Megan Kemp-Winters
Terry D Coffman
Shawn Kristin Budke

2 Shown
Owner City/State Rider
Crawfordsville, Indiana Kinley Jo Leslie
Veedersburg, Indiana Shara Cutts

3 Shown

Mem #
89963

104197
107213
3330
109413
73233

Mem #
109459

108354

Points

w

o O P, N

Points

Points

o O O Fr N W

Points

w

o B N

Points

w

O O N

Points
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Place Back #

Horse

Reg #
91124

88558
91783

Owner
Michele D Kelley

Clay/Kristi Banter
Andrea Leigh Martin

Novice Amateur Hunt Seat Equitation

Reg #
91783

Reg #
93317

Owner
Andrea Leigh Martin

Owner
Tamera Mcintyre

Novice Amateur Hunter Under Saddle

Reg #
91783

Owner
Andrea Leigh Martin

Novice Amateur Showmanship

Reg #
91783

93733
91124

Reg #
93317

93750

Reqg #
93317

93750

PB Hunter In Hand All Age

Reg #
93803

92815

1 Daddy Prefers Blondes
2 Vanilla Yella
3 Iveencounteredangels
Class #4224
Place Back # Horse
1 Iveencounteredangels
Class #430 PB Geldings All Ages
Place Back# Horse
1 The Salty Investment
Class #4313
Place Back # Horse
1 Iveencounteredangels
Class #4491
Place Back # Horse
1 Iveencounteredangels
2 LSF Bell N Blu Denim
3 Daddy Prefers Blondes
Class #465 PB Yearling Longe Line
Place Back # Horse
1 The Salty Investment
2 Im Not Agoldenrocker
Class #519 PB In Hand Trail
Place Back # Horse
1 The Salty Investment
2 Im Not Agoldenrocker
Class #600
Place Back # Horse
1 Frenchmansfastticket
2 Docs Golden Arrow
Class #62 Sr Trail
Place Back# Horse
1 Im Applelicious
2 Im Dressed In Blond
3 Dress Sophisticated
Class #65

Yearling Longe Line

Owner
Andrea Leigh Martin

Breanne Deaver
Michele D Kelley

Owner
Tamera Mcintyre

Jason R Perkins

Owner
Tamera Mcintyre

Jason R Perkins

Owner
Kinley Jo Leslie

Shara Cutts

Owner
Lanie Kaye Dawes

Lucinda Herren
Megan Kemp-Winters

Owner City/State
Bethel Springs, Tennessee

Warren, Indiana
Hebron, Ohio

Owner City/State
Hebron, Ohio

Owner City/State
Connersville, Indiana

=

Owner City/State
Hebron, Ohio

Owner City/State
Hebron, Ohio

Crawfordsville, Indiana
Bethel Springs, Tennessee

Rider
Michele D Kelley

Clay Banter

Andrea Leigh Martin

Shown

Rider
Andrea Leigh Martin

Shown

Rider
Tamera Mcintyre

Shown

Rider
Andrea Leigh Martin

Shown

Rider
Andrea Leigh Martin

Breanne Deaver
Michele D Kelley

2 Shown
Owner City/State Rider
Connersville, Indiana Tamera Mcintyre
Napoleon, Ohio Julie A Hoepf
2 Shown
Owner City/State Rider
Connersville, Indiana Tamera Mclintyre
Napoleon, Ohio Julie A Hoepf
2 Shown
Owner City/State Rider
Crawfordsville, Indiana Kinley Jo Leslie
Veedersburg, Indiana Shara Cutts
4 Shown
Owner City/State Rider
Wash. C.H., Ohio Shawn Kristin Budke
Williamsburg, Ohio Shawn Kristin Budke
Columbus, Indiana Megan Kemp-Winters
3 Shown

Mem #
100519

Mem #
100519

105473

93135
93135
106693

Points
2

1
0

Points
0

Points
0

Points
0

Points
2

1
0

Points
1

0

Points
1

0

Points
1

0

Points
3

2
1
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Place Back# Horse Reg # Owner
1 Shez Breakn The Bank 93532 Britt L Eagan
2 Rock Solid Gold 93455 Clay Banter
3 Suddenly Rocked 93427 Joyce A Leckron
Class #P1398 Grand Champ Youth Mare (Performance)
Place Back# Horse Reg#  Owner
2 0 Invested Mechanic 92603 Vicki L Coffman
Class #P1399 Grand Champ Youth Gelding (Performance)
Place Back # Horse Reg #  Owner
2 0 Im Dressed In Blond 91704 Lucinda Herren

Class #P3479 Grand Champ Amateur Gelding (Performance)

Place Back # Horse Reg # Owner
1 0 Double Investment 93018 Sara D Ferguson
2 0 Vanilla Yella 88558 Clay/Kristi Banter

Owner City/State
Dix, Illinois

Warren, Indiana
Indianapolis, Indiana

Owner City/State
Columbus, Indiana

Owner City/State
Williamsburg, Ohio

Owner City/State
Union, Kentucky

Warren, Indiana

Rider
Britt L Eagan

Clay Banter

Melonie R Furnish

3 Shown

Rider

Gabriel Caseltine
6 Shown

Rider

Abigail S Herren
8 Shown

Rider
Sara D Ferguson

Clay Banter

Mem #
109336

Points
2

1
0

Points
0

Points
0

Points
1

0
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